
September 14, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

9/14/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training Alexandria Zanini azanini@exchange.nv.gov

9/14/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Cecilia Chavez cecilia.chavez@dhcfp.nv.gov

9/14/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dwss Debbie Robinson drobinson@dwss.nv.gov

9/14/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training adsd Deja Holley dholley@adsd.nv.gov

9/14/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Joan Waldock j.waldock@dhhs.nv.gov

9/14/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dwss Joanalice Armstrong jarmstrong@dwss.nv.gov

9/14/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Kiley Danner k.danner@dhhs.nv.gov

9/14/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Malinda Southard m.southard@dhhs.nv.gov

9/14/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Tereza Harzewski teresa.harzewski@dhcfp.nv.gov
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